maandag t/m vrijdag
Alleen geldig: 03 November 2025 - 12 December 2025

503

richting Eemdijk

Syntus

GROUP™

Utrecht®

Nijkerk, Station
Nijkerk, Torenstraat
Nijkerk, Van
Rensselaerstraat
Nijkerk, Tinbergenlaan
Nijkerk, Corlaer College
Nijkerk, Agaatvlinder
Nijkerk, De Veenhuis

Bunschoten, De Kleine
Pol

Bunschoten,
Gemeentehuis

Spakenburg, Boompjes

Spakenburg,
Huijgenlaan

Spakenburg,
Kuijperstraat

Spakenburg,
Broerswetering

Spakenburg, Goudoever

Spakenburg,
Brahmslaan

Bunschoten,
Beethovenlaan

Eemdijk, Ringweg
Eemdijk, Pontveer

09:43
09:44

09:45

09:47
09:48
09:49
09:55

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:03

10:04

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:10
10:11

10:43
10:44

10:45

10:47
10:48
10:49
10:55

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:03

11:03

11:04

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:10
11:11

11:43
11:44

11:45

11:47
11:48
11:49
11:55

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:03

12:04

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:10
12:11

12:43
12:44

12:45

12:47
12:48
12:49
12:55

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:03

13:04

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:10
13:11

13:43
13:44

13:45

13:47
13:48
13:49
13:55

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:03

14:03

14:04

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:10
14:11

14:43
14:44

14:45

14:47
14:48
14:49
14:55

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:03

15:04

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:10
15:11

15:43
15:44

15:45

15:47
15:48
15:49
15:55

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:03

16:04

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:10
16:11

16:43
16:44

16:45

16:47
16:48
16:49
16:55

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:03

17:04

17:04

17:05

17:06

17:10
17:11

17:43
17:44

17:45

17:47
17:48
17:49
17:55

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:04

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:10
18:11



